   For more Information
please call
1-800-Belden1
General Description:
SFP+ Passive Cable Assembly, SFP+ / SFP+, 10G, 30 AWG , Black 02 ft
Usage (Overall)
Suitable Applications: 10Gbps Ethernet, SFP+ Direct Attach
Multi Conductor

Differential Impedance @ 1 MHz: 100 ± 5 Ohms
Labeling
Labeling: Manufacturer name, Part Number, Serial Number, Length and Date Code
Notes (Overall)
Product Family
Product List:
Belden P/N Description
SSFPP-P0002F ASM CBL, SFP+ 10Gb/s Passive 30 AWG PVC Black 2FT
SSFPP-P0003F ASM CBL, SFP+ 10Gb/s Passive 30 AWG PVC Black 3FT
SSFPP-P0004F ASM CBL, SFP+ 10Gb/s Passive 30 AWG PVC Black 4FT
SSFPP-P0005F ASM CBL, SFP+ 10Gb/s Passive 30 AWG PVC Black 5FT
SSFPP-P0006F ASM CBL, SFP+ 10Gb/s Passive 30 AWG PVC Black 6FT
SSFPP-P0007F ASM CBL, SFP+ 10Gb/s Passive 30 AWG PVC Black 7FT
SSFPP-P0008F ASM CBL, SFP+ 10Gb/s Passive 30 AWG PVC Black 8FT
SSFPP-P0009F ASM CBL, SFP+ 10Gb/s Passive 30 AWG PVC Black 9FT
SSFPP-P0010F ASM CBL, SFP+ 10Gb/s Passive 30 AWG PVC Black 10FT
SSFPP-P0011F ASM CBL, SFP+ 10Gb/s Passive 24 AWG PVC Black 11FT
SSFPP-P0012F ASM CBL, SFP+ 10Gb/s Passive 24 AWG PVC Black 12FT
SSFPP-P0013F ASM CBL, SFP+ 10Gb/s Passive 24 AWG PVC Black 13FT
SSFPP-P0014F ASM CBL, SFP+ 10Gb/s Passive 24 AWG PVC Black 14FT
SSFPP-P0015F ASM CBL, SFP+ 10Gb/s Passive 24 AWG PVC Black 15FT
SSFPP-P0016F ASM CBL, SFP+ 10Gb/s Passive 24 AWG PVC Black 16FT
SSFPP-P0017F ASM CBL, SFP+ 10Gb/s Passive 24 AWG PVC Black 17FT
SSFPP-P0018F ASM CBL, SFP+ 10Gb/s Passive 24 AWG PVC Black 18FT
SSFPP-P0019F ASM CBL, SFP+ 10Gb/s Passive 24 AWG PVC Black 19FT
SSFPP-P0020F ASM CBL, SFP+ 10Gb/s Passive 24 AWG PVC Black 20FT
SSFPP-P0021F ASM CBL, SFP+ 10Gb/s Passive 24 AWG PVC Black 21FT
SSFPP-P0022F ASM CBL, SFP+ 10Gb/s Passive 24 AWG PVC Black 22FT
SSFPP-P0023F ASM CBL, SFP+ 10Gb/s Passive 24 AWG PVC Black 23FT
Put Ups and Colors:
Item # Putup Ship Weight Color Notes Item Desc
Revision Number: 0      Revision Date: 11-30-2011
© 2016 Belden, Inc